PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sierra Design Systems, Inc.	05/10/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CINC Industries, Inc.	
Street Address:	2500 Arrowhead Drive #2	
City:	Carson City	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89706	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5571070
Patent Number:	5591340
Patent Number:	5908376
Patent Number:	5762800
Patent Number:	6363611

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (775)841-3389

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

775-841-3388 Phone: Email: mick@invent.net Correspondent Name: Kelly Anne Figueroa Address Line 1: 777 East William #204

Address Line 4: Carson City, NEVADA 89701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CINC 07.02-07.06

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kelly Anne Figueroa

PATENT

500489388 **REEL: 020654 FRAME: 0713**

Total Attachments: 2 source=CINC SOS Certifed Name Change#page1.tif source=CINC SOS Certifed Name Change#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 020654 FRAME: 0714

STATE OF NEVADA





SCOTT W. ANDERSON Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings

Certified Copy

January 28, 2008

Job Number:

C20080123-2166

Reference Number: 00001697574-99

Expedite:

Through Date:

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number(s)

Description

Number of Pages

20070340287-13

Certificate of Correction

1 Pages/1 Copies



Respectfully,

ROSS MILLER Secretary of Stafe

Ву

Certification Clerk

Commercial Recording Division

202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4069 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

PATENT

REEL: 020654 FRAME: 0715



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Ste 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299 (775) 684 5708 Website: secretaryofstate.biz

Certificate of Correction

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78, 78A, 80, 81, 82, 84, 86, 87, 88, 88A, 89 AND 92A)

Filed in the office of Document Number · den Ma Ross Miller Secretary of State State of Nevada

20070340287-13 Filing Date and Time 05/14/2007 7:14 AM

Entity Number C22339-1999

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Correction

(Pursuant to NRS 78, 78A, 80, 81, 82, 84, 86, 87, 88, 88A, 89 and 92A)

Sierra Design Systems, Inc.	(corporation # C223	39-1999)		
2. Description of the origi	nal document for w	hich correction is	being made:	
Articles of Incorporation				
3. Filing date of the origin	al document for wh	ich correction is b	eing made: [09/10/1999
4. Description of the inac	curacy or defect.		m dannykiikana "manninymiikaynnikkanton vänin da obranistariikitäne":	
Change of Business name to inc	orporate new product lin	e(s) and identity		
5. Correction of the inacc	uracy or defect.			
New company name				
CINC Industries, Inc.				
6. Signature:				
X Puty Shello		President	w ·	05/10/2007
Authorized Signature		Title *		Date
*If entity is a Corporation, it r Director if stock has not beer Limited Partnership or Limite	n issued; a Limited -Lia	ability Company, by	a manager or	managing members; a

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Secretary of State AM Correction 2007 Revised on: 01/01/07

PATENT RECORDED: 03/17/2008 REEL: 020654 FRAME: 0716